
Event 19
8 DEC 2006

Women’s 4 x 50m Freestyle
4 x 50m Nage Libre Femmes

TOTAL RANKING
CLASSEMENT TOTAL

Heats
Séries

WR  1:36.27 Netherlands Trieste (ITA) 9 DEC 2005NED
ER  1:36.27 Netherlands Trieste (ITA) 9 DEC 2005NED
CR  1:36.27 Netherlands Trieste (ITA) 9 DEC 2005NED

Rank Name Nation Result BehindR.T.HT LN 50m

Germany GER  1:38.841. Q1 3
GOETZ Daniela 87  0.85    25.29    25.29
SAMULSKI Daniela 84  0.29    24.21    49.50
FREITAG Meike 79  0.26    24.54  1:14.04
LURZ Annika 79  0.25    24.80  1:38.84

France FRA  1:40.022.     1.18Q1 4
METELLA Malia 82  0.78    25.05    25.05
LORGERIL SHCHERBA Hanna 82  0.21    25.29    50.34
MUFFAT Camille 89  0.35    24.87  1:15.21
COUDERC Celine 83  0.30    24.81  1:40.02

Sweden SWE  1:40.043.     1.20Q2 7
ERIKSSON Hanna 84  0.80    25.78    25.78
HEDENSKOG Claire 80  0.34    24.81    50.59
KURAS Magdalena 88  0.18    24.29  1:14.88
SVAHNSTROEM Malin 80  0.34    25.16  1:40.04

Netherlands NED  1:40.454.     1.61Q1 5
DE JONGE Saskia 86  0.81    25.65    25.65
KROMOWIDJOJO Ranomi 90  0.16    24.83    50.48
HEEMSKERK Femke 87  0.13    25.11  1:15.59
GROOT Chantal 82  0.34    24.86  1:40.45

Denmark DEN  1:40.815.     1.97Q1 6
HANSEN Annette 84  0.80    25.48    25.48
OTTESEN Jeanette 87  0.08    24.74    50.22
KRUSE Maja 89  0.41    25.41  1:15.63
PRAEST LAURIDSEN Line 89  0.00    25.18  1:40.81

Great Britain GBR  1:40.815.     1.97Q2 4
MARSHALL Melanie 82  0.72    25.71    25.71
BRETT Rosalind 79  0.27    25.11    50.82
SMITH Amy 87  0.49    25.41  1:16.23
HALSALL Francesca 90  0.16    24.58  1:40.81

Ukraine UKR  1:41.757.     2.91Q2 3
SERIKOVA Oxana 85  0.84    25.15    25.15
KHUDYAKOVA Nataliya 85  0.47    25.82    50.97
DZERKAL’ Ganna 87  0.49    25.41  1:16.38
AMSHENNIKOVA Iryna 86  0.46    25.37  1:41.75

Italy ITA  1:42.518.     3.67Q2 5
PELLEGRINI Federica 88  0.84    26.10    26.10
SEGAT Francesca 83  0.34    25.99    52.09
FILIPPI Alessia 87  0.31    25.98  1:18.07
CHIUSO Cristina 73  0.36    24.44  1:42.51

Finland FIN  1:42.739.     3.891 7
VILHUNEN Elisa 88  0.71    27.22    27.22
LAIHORINNE Linda 84  0.25    25.50    52.72
SEPPALA Hanna-Maria 84  0.17    24.47  1:17.19
KOSKELAINEN Riia-Rosa 87  0.24    25.54  1:42.73

Norway NOR  1:42.8010.     3.962 2
BREKKE Henriette 88  0.85    25.92    25.92
FADNES Lise 83  0.18    25.34    51.26
STIBERG Katharina 88  0.29    25.94  1:17.20
JOHANNESSEN Cecilie 90  0.08    25.60  1:42.80
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Belgium BEL  1:43.1011.     4.261 2
VAVOURAKIS Emily 89  0.75    26.10    26.10
CALUWAERTS Kim 84  0.34    26.23    52.33
AERENTS Jorina 90  0.26    25.23  1:17.56
BOSSUYT Tine 80  0.30    25.54  1:43.10

Estonia EST  1:43.9312.     5.092 6
PARTYKA Elina 83  0.85    26.20    26.20
SAARNAK Annika 88  0.15    25.75    51.95
HISSAMUTDINOVA Natalia 83  0.31    25.87  1:17.82
ALBERT Maria 85  0.40    26.11  1:43.93
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